THREE-PIECE FORGED TRUNNION
Standard Import Series - Stainless Steel
Pressure Range:  150 to 1500 ANSI pressure class
Material Grades:  F316 SS
Trim:  316SS & F51 Duplex
Seat Design:  Self Relieving & Double Piston Effect
Seat Material:  Devlon (PEEK and others available upon request)
Seal:  HNBR 90 DURO, James WalkerTM 101/985, FKM GLT, & AFLASTM

Body Material WCBBody Material 316SS
7 - LF2
WARREN VALVE FIGURE NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
L-FKM GLT
WARREN VALVE TRUNNION ORDERING GUIDE
WWW.WARRENVALVE.COM  ⋅  281.835.2138  ⋅  14923 Fairway Pines Drive Missouri City, TX 77489
FKM
, 42, 48
WARREN VALVE TRUNNION ORDERING GUIDE
CONTACT US
CINCINATTI
200 Constitution Drive
Fairfield, OH 45014
513.860.2582
NEW JERSEY
266 Ridge Road
Dayton, NJ 08810
1(800) 626.9436
LOS ANGELES
11040 Inland Avenue
Mira Loma, CA 91752
909.390.0101
ST.  LOUIS
8849 Seeger Drive
Bridgeton, MO 63134
314.824.2470
EDMONTON
1919 - 84th Avenue
Edmunton, AB T6P 1K1
780.410.4181
ATLANTA
6070 LaGrange Blvd.
Atlanta, GA 30336
404.344.3176
CHARLOTTE
1086 Wilson Business Pkwy
Fort Mill, SC 29708
704.521.4478
VANCOUVER
766 South 74th Pl.
Ridgefield, WA 98642
360.857.2000
DENVER
4750 Kingston Street
Denver, CO 80239
303.355.5612
HOUSTON - HEADQUARTERS
14923 Fairway Pines Drive
Missouri City, TX 77489
281.835.2138